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1 Carrara Luca Poli Paolo Alpina Scais Bergamo 2.16.52 

2 Pandiani Matteo Milesi Ivan GS Orobie 2.21.06 

3 Piffari Nicola Vedovati Gabriele Sci Club 13 Clusone 2.27.29 

4 Negroni Manuel Corazza Matteo Sci Club Gromo ASD 2.29.20 

5 Gervasoni Michele Milesi Mattia Runners Bergamo 2.3.38 

6 Rota Carlo Bolis Matteo  Altitude Race ASD 2.40.49 

7 Milesi Giacomo Pesenti Davide Gruppo GESP 2.41.23 

8 Gritti Davide Gervasoni Christian Sci Club Roncobello 2.42.04 

9 Scolari Davide Zambelli Daniele ASD Maga 2.42.59 

10 Bonati Davide Bonzi Andrea Atletica Valle Brembana 2.45.22 

11 Pertusini Manolo Signori Maurizio GAN Nembro 2.54.19 

12 Pesenti Fabio Rigoni Marcello Società Lupi Di Brembilla 2.56.04 

     

R Gervasoni Dario Gervasoni Ivan Atletica Valle Brembana  

R Pesenti Michael Oprandi Simone Atletica Valle Brembana  

     

17° Combinata Delle Orobie 

1 Pandiani Matteo Milesi Ivan GS Orobie 4.29.03 

2 Piffari Nicola Vedovati Gabriele Sci Club 13 Clusone 4.36.50 

3 Scolari Davide Zambelli Daniele ASD Maga 5.20.56 

     

Piu Giovane: Andrea Bonzi Meno Giovane: Maurizio Signori 

  

Stilata 8 Settembre 2024 h 13.30  

19° Trofeo F.lli LONGO 3° Edizione 

Carona 8 Settembre 2024 

Ordine Di Arrivo 

marota
Evidenziato

marota
Evidenziato
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1 Scolari Davide Zambelli Daniele ASD Maga 

2 Piffari Nicola Vedovati Gabriele Sci Club 13 Clusone 

3 Negroni Manuel Corazza Matteo Sci Club Gromo ASD 

4 Pesenti Michael Oprandi Simone Atletica Valle Brembana 

5 Bonati Davide Bonzi Andrea Atletica Valle Brembana 

6 Rota Carlo Bolis Matteo  Altitude Race ASD 

7 Pandiani Matteo Milesi Ivan GS Orobie 

8 Pertusini Manolo Signori Maurizio GAN Nembro 

9 Milesi Giacomo Pesenti Davide Gruppo GESP 

10 Pesenti Fabio Rigoni Marcello Società Lupi Di Brembilla 

11 Gritti Davide Gervasoni Christian Sci Club Roncobello 

13 Carrara Luca Poli Paolo Alpina Scais Bergamo 

14 Gervasoni Dario Gervasoni Ivan Atletica Valle Brembana 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 Stilata 05 Settembre 2024 h22.30 

    

12 Gervasoni Michele Milesi Mattia Runners Bergamo 

19° Trofeo F.lli LONGO 3° Edizione 

Carona 8 Settembre 2024 

ELENCO CONCORRENTI 


